


* Ponemon Institute on Impact of of Inefficient communications in Healthcare - 2014
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*Spyglass Consulting Group – “Large Scale Smartphone-based deployments enable hospital-wide communications” – May 2016 
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EMR

EMR

Nurse Call

Call Center

Smartphones

Schedules

Desk Phones

Pager Devices

Wireless Phones

Enterprise Alerting
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73 %

64 %

55 %

36 %

EMR

Hospital Phone System

On-Call Schedules

Corporate Directory

30 %

*Telmediq– Poll During ‘Best Practices’ webinar, December 2016

Alarms



*Telmediq– Whitepaper ‘Nurse Communcations’ February 2017
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Nurse Communications

Infection Surveillance

Specimen Management

Transfusion Management

Radiology 3D Image

Asset Tracking

Pop Health Management

Lab Outreach

Bed Management

Data Warehousing

Anesthesia Management

Cardiology 3D Image

* Survey performed by HiMSS Analytics – Published on HealthcareIT News December 2, 2016 



14

100 %

86 %

71 %

57 %

Real Time Updates from EMR

Seamless Voice and Texting

EMR Documentation

Alarm Management

51 % Family Communication

* Survey performed by Telmediq during Nurse Communications Webinar – January 2017
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* HHS - AHRQ (December 2015)
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Nurse

• Corporate Devices, DECT Phones, Badges

Hospitalist

• Personal Devices, Corporate Devices

PCP

• Personal Devices, Answering Service

Specialist

• Personal Devices, Answering Services

Care Coordinator

• Corporate Devices, DECT Phones, Badges

Patient

• Personal device
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1

2

3

4

Carrying One Device

Controlling When Contacted

Controlling Why Contacted

Knowing Who to Contact

5 One Service  for Inside & Oustide

* Survey performed by Telmediq during Best Practices Webinar– December 2016
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6.17

4.57

5.44
4.884.77 4.99
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7

2015 (BEFORE) 2016 (AFTER)

Telmediq Hospital Hospital 2 Hospital 3

1.6 Day Improvement in Length of stay for Medicare patients  - Study completed in hospital system in Tennessee
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